

Raman Kumar Vs. Simranjit Singh

3

Present: Complainant in person.
Accused Simranjit Singh absent.

Original file received and attached. Despite repeated calls, neither accused Simranjit Singh nor anybody has turned up on his behalf. His bail order is ordered to be canceled and his bail bonds/surety bonds are canceled and forfeited to the State. Now accused be summoned through non-bailable warrants along with notice to his surety on prescribed performa under section 446 Cr.Pc be issued for 18.5.2019.

Harsimranjit Kaur
JMJC, Payal
UID PB 0472

Payal-Stenographer-III
Order Dated.20.4.2019