

BA-03-2022 State Versus Jagseer Singh @ Jagga

Present:- Shri Jagmeet Singh Sandhu counsel for applicant/accused.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let notice of the bail application be given to the learned APP for 10.1.22. Police record be also called.

Dated: 06.01.2022
Sushil Kumar
Stenographer-II

(Lovepreet Kaur), PCS
JMIC/ Guruharsahai
(UID No.PB0641)