

Present: Proxy counsel for the applicant.
Ld. Additional Public Prosecution for the State.

Counsel for the accused not present today. On the request of the proxy counsel for the accused, case stands adjourned to 08.01.2024 for consideration on bail application.

Date of Order: 06.01.2024
Amandeep Singh

(Harpreet Singh)
SDJM/ Jaitu
UID No. PB0345