

CIS No: BA/2999/2024

Love Kumar Vs State of Punjab

Present: Sh. R.S. Mehrotra Adv., for applicant-accused.

Bail application received by way of entrustment. It be checked and registered. Notice of the application be issued to the State for 15.10.2024. Police record be also produced on the date fixed.

Dated: 08.10.2024

*(Avtar Singh) Stenographer-II*

Balwinder Kumar  
Addl. Sessions Judge  
Sangrur. UID No.PB0160